Date

1/12

1/19

1/25

2/3

2/9

2/17

2/23
3/1-2
3/8
TBA

TBA

2024 Bruni High School
POWERLIFTING SCHEDULE

(START TIMES are tentative and can change)

Opponent
Hebbronville (Boys & Girls)

Bulldog Invitational (Boys)

Badger Invitational (Boys & Girls)

Bulldog Invitational (Boys & Girls)

G. Luna Classic (Boys & Girls)

BRUSH COUNTRY MEET (GIRLS) LGQ,
BOYS OPEN

BADGER LBQ MEET (BOYS)

GIRLS REGIONAL MEET

BOYS REGIONAL MEET

GIRLS STATE MEET

BOYS STATE MEET

Head Coach: Fabian Gomez

Athletic Director: David Valdez

Location

Hebbronville

Orange Grove

Bruni

Orange Grove

Bishop

SAN DIEGO

BISHOP

Edinburg

KINGSVILLE (JK NORTHWAY)
TBA

ABILENE

Time

430PM FRI.

430PM FRI.

430PM THUR.

9AM SAT.

5PM FRI.

9AM SAT

9AM FRI.
9AM SAT
9AM FRI
TBA

THURS - SAT



