

2024 Bruni High School POWERLIFTING SCHEDULE

(START TIMES are tentative and can change)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
1/12	Hebbronville (Boys & Girls)	Hebbronville	430PM FRI.
1/19	Bulldog Invitational (Boys)	Orange Grove	430PM FRI.
1/25	Badger Invitational (Boys & Girls)	Bruni	430PM THUR.
2/3	Bulldog Invitational (Boys & Girls)	Orange Grove	9AM SAT.
2/9	G. Luna Classic (Boys & Girls)	Bishop	5PM FRI.
2/17	BRUSH COUNTRY MEET (GIRLS) LGQ	SAN DIEGO	9AM SAT
	BOYS OPEN		
2/23	BADGER LBQ MEET (BOYS)	BISHOP	9AM FRI.
3/1 - 2	GIRLS REGIONAL MEET	Edinburg	9AM SAT
3/8	BOYS REGIONAL MEET	KINGSVILLE (JK NORTHWAY)	9AM FRI
TBA	GIRLS STATE MEET	TBA	ТВА
TBA	BOYS STATE MEET	ABILENE	THURS - SAT

Head Coach: Fabian Gomez

Athletic Director: David Valdez